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From: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2025 3:11 PM
To: Yazmeen Gomez; Jill Tribley; Jordan Hedvat
Cc: Bryan Maurer; Clayton Hefner; Kiran Saleem
Subject: Re: Sample Updates Request

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 
Hi Yazmeen,  
 
I am answering on Jill's behalf. Thank you for checking with us. 
 
Please analyze all samples listed in Q1669. 
 
Additionally, please change AA‐1‐3/26/25 ID to AA‐2‐3/26/25; please also analyze this. 
 
Best regards, 
Steph 
 

Stephanie Rogacki, MS, CSM 
Environmental Scientist 3| she/her 

 

 
 

  914.460.5641
 

  201.774.0238 

 

  woodardcurran.com
 

 

 

 srogacki@woodardcurran.com 

 

 

  800 Westchester Avenue, Suite N507, Rye Brook, NY 
10573 

 
 

  

    

  

  
************************************ 
This e-mail communication and any attachments are confidential and intended only for the use of the designated recipients named 
above. This communication may be an attorney-client communication and as such is privileged and confidential. If you are not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this communication in error and that any review, disclosure, 
dissemination, distribution or copying of it or its contents is prohibited. 
************************************ 
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From: Yazmeen Gomez 
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2025 2:29 PM 
To: Jill Tribley; Stephanie Rogacki; Jordan Hedvat 
Cc: Bryan Maurer; Clayton Hefner; Kiran Saleem 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request  
 
Jill, 
  
Please see attached – just confirming Q1668 are all on hold per COC and Q1669 are OK to analyze 
(no mention of hold on COC). 
  
There is a few of Indoor and two Ambient air samples that don’t mention a hold that I’ve logged into 
Q1669. 
Let me know if any of those need to be on hold. 
  
  
Best Regards, 
  

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager 
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

  
  

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2025 1:28 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan 
Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com>; Kiran Saleem 
<Kiran.Saleem@alliancetg.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity. 

Secured by Check Point 

  

Hi Yazmeen, this will be standard TAT. 
  
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 
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From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2025 1:14 PM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan Hedvat 
<Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com>; Kiran Saleem 
<Kiran.Saleem@alliancetg.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  
Jill, 
  
Can you confirm the TAT? The lab wants to know if you need anything expediated for Tuesday or 
Wednesday results? 
  
  
Best Regards, 
  

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager 
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

  
  

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com> 
Sent: Thursday, March 27, 2025 12:15 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan 
Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com>; Kiran Saleem 
<Kiran.Saleem@alliancetg.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity. 

Secured by Check Point 

  

Hello Yazmeen and Kiran, 
I have the info for the (14) 6L Summas we need on Monday: 
  
(5) 6L Summa canisters with regulators for a 24-hour sampling period 

(4) 6L Summa canisters with 100 ml/min regulators 

(3) 6L Summa canisters with 200 ml/min regulators 

(2) 6L Summa canisters with 70 ml/min regulators 

  
One of our folks can pick these up at 11 am at the lab. 
We will be submitting these samples mid-next week. 
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A batch of samples and the unused 1.4 L canisters will be dropped off at the lab this afternoon. 
Please confirm you can still accommodate this. 
Thank you! 
-Jill 
  
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
  
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2025 1:21 PM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan Hedvat 
<Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com>; Kiran Saleem 
<Kiran.Saleem@alliancetg.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  
Jill, 
  
I spoke with Mohammad he mentioned we can provide 14 Cans on Friday – if you wanted them all to 
be 200ml/min or to switch them up? 
  
Also, for the sampling team – each Summa Can belongs to a specific Chain of Custody. Looks like 
the sampler was just crossing out things on our COC instead of keeping the coordinated Chain and 
Summa Can together which causes confusion in the lab. If you can just have the samplers keep the 
Chain and related Summa Can together, the same way they are packages when delivered. 
  
  
Best Regards, 
  

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager 
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

  
  

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2025 12:49 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan 
Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity. 
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Secured by Check Point 

  

Hi Yazmeen, 
Can we get another pickup mid day tomorrow? Would you be able to bring the 24 hour IA and AA canisters at 
that time? 

  
The canisters and associated regulators are for 1.4 liter canisters. We requested and require 6 liter canisters for 
this project. When can you get the correct canisters and regulators on site? 

  
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
  
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2025 12:01 PM 
To: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com> 
Cc: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Sample Updates Request 
  
Hi Stephanie, 
  
Please see below responses in RED. 
  
  
Best Regards, 
  

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager 
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

  
  

From: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 26, 2025 11:54 AM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@alliancetg.com> 
Cc: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Bryan Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: Sample Updates Request 
  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity. 

Secured by Check Point 
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Hi Yazmeen/Jordan,  
  

1. When is the next pickup / drop off scheduled for? We currently do not have another pick up / drop off 
scheduled after today. Last we spoke you mentioned you weren’t sure if you’d need additional cans. 
And you’d reach out once you’ve coordinated with the field teams to schedule the pickups. 

2. We will need 7 more 24 hour samples - 6 IA and 1 AA When do you need these by? 
3. The name of this project is Riverside Superfund Site not "NYCHHC Environmental Services" Noted 
4. The PM for this project is Bryan Maurer not me. He is copied here. Please update him for project 

notes. Noted 
5. Please copy both Bryan and Jill (copied) on results and acknowledgments, and all other 

correspondence regarding this project. Noted 
  
 
Best regards, 
Steph 
  

Stephanie Rogacki, MS, CSM 
Environmental Scientist 3| she/her 

 

  
 

 
  914.460.5641

 
 

  201.774.0238 

 
 

  woodardcurran.com
 

 

 

 srogacki@woodardcurran.com 

 

 

 
  
800 Westchester Avenue, Suite N507, Rye Brook, NY 
10573 

 
 

  

    

  

  
************************************ 
This e-mail communication and any attachments are confidential and intended only for the use of the designated recipients named 
above. This communication may be an attorney-client communication and as such is privileged and confidential. If you are not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this communication in error and that any review, disclosure, 
dissemination, distribution or copying of it or its contents is prohibited. 
************************************ 
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From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>
Sent: Monday, April 07, 2025 1:04 PM
To: Yazmeen Gomez; Stephanie Rogacki; Bryan Maurer
Cc: Jordan Hedvat; Clayton Hefner
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 

Hi Yazmeen, 5-day TAT for just SSSG samples only will be fine with us. As of now, we won’t want to do the IA 
samples as 5-day TAT if we need to analyze those.  
 
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
 
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Monday, April 7, 2025 11:52 AM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Bryan Maurer 
<bmaurer@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 
Hi Jill, 
 
Yes, there would be a 5 DAY TAT surcharge – 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Best Regards, 
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Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

 
 

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Monday, April 7, 2025 11:35 AM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>; Bryan 
Maurer <bmaurer@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 

Hi Yazmeen, are there cost implications? Will we be charged the expedited TAT fee? 
Apologies for missing your call, I had a dr. appt this morning. 
-Jill 
 
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
 
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Monday, April 7, 2025 10:56 AM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 
Good morning Jill, 
 
I tried giving you a call a few minutes ago and couldn’t reach you. I did call Stephanie as well, she mentioned 
she cannot make this call.  
 
My lab manager is wondering if we can adjust the TAT to 5 days instead of 10? For at least the SSSG samples 
that aren’t on hold? We have so many cans on hold that we aren’t able to provide anything for anyone else. 
Possibly provide the first round of results today if we can adjust the TAT.  
 
 
Best Regards, 
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Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

 
 

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 3, 2025 11:58 AM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 

Thanks Yazmeen 
Clayton is driving now but he will be able to respond once he’s back.  
 
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
 
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Thursday, April 3, 2025 11:53 AM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 
Good morning,  
 
Please see attached.  
 
One of these was missing the CAN ID on the COC and the other has nothing filled out on the tag.  
The Air Lab attempted to match the COCs with a Summa Can – can you confirm these go with one another?  
 
 
Best Regards, 
 

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
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Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

 
 

From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Monday, March 31, 2025 3:02 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 

Thank you! Clayton was tied up in traffic but he thought he would be there in about 10 minutes.  
 
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
 
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Monday, March 31, 2025 3:00 PM 
To: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 
Jill,  
 
We are going to leave the regulators in the shipping/ receiving room just incase the person picking up can’t get 
here until later in the day.  
 
The code to get into the room is 2,3,4,5. If they have any samples to drop off, they can also leave them in this 
room. Someone will grab them in the morning.  
 
 
Best Regards, 
 

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     
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From: Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, March 25, 2025 10:30 AM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>; Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Clayton Hefner <CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
 

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 

Hi Yazmeen, that should not be an issue on our end. 
Thank you! 
-Jill 
 
Jill D. Tribley, P.G. 
412-535-0833 

 
 
From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com>  
Sent: Tuesday, March 25, 2025 10:28 AM 
To: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner 
<CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 

 
Stephanie,  
 
The Air Lab mentioned the closest they can get to 66ml/min is 70 ml/min.  
 
 
Best Regards, 
 

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

 
 

From: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Monday, March 24, 2025 2:25 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@alliancetg.com>; Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner 
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<CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: Fw: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 

 

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity.  

Secured by Check Point  

 
Hi Yazmeen,  
 
I think the request to have 3 of the SSGS canisters set at 66 ml/min was missed. I sent this on 3/18. Can we have this 
prepped for drop off on Wednesday? 
 
 
Best regards, 
Steph 
 

Stephanie Rogacki, MS, CSM 
Environmental Scientist 3| she/her 

 

  
 

  914.460.5641
 

  201.774.0238 

 

  woodardcurran.com
 

 

 

 srogacki@woodardcurran.com 

 

 

  800 Westchester Avenue, Suite N507, Rye Brook, NY 
10573 

 
 

  

    

  

  

************************************ 

This e-mail communication and any attachments are confidential and intended only for the use of the designated recipients named 
above. This communication may be an attorney-client communication and as such is privileged and confidential. If you are not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this communication in error and that any review, disclosure, 
dissemination, distribution or copying of it or its contents is prohibited. 

************************************ 

  

From: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Sent: Monday, March 24, 2025 2:06 PM 
To: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com> 
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Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@AllianceTG.com>; Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner 
<CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: RE: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change  
  
Hi Stephanie,  
  
You will be receiving all requested 41 summa cans for SSGS ON 3/26.  
  
  
Best Regards, 
  

 

Yazmeen Gomez 
Sr. Project Manager  
An Alliance Technical Group Company 
Main: 908-789-8900 
Direct: 908-728-3147 
Address: 284 Sheffield St, Ste 1, Mountainside, NJ 07092 

www.alliancetg.com     

  
  

From: Stephanie Rogacki <SRogacki@woodardcurran.com>  
Sent: Monday, March 24, 2025 1:56 PM 
To: Yazmeen Gomez <Yazmeen.Gomez@alliancetg.com> 
Cc: Jordan Hedvat <Jordan.Hedvat@alliancetg.com>; Jill Tribley <jtribley@woodardcurran.com>; Clayton Hefner 
<CHefner@woodardcurran.com> 
Subject: Canister Drop Off Confirmation / Pick Up Schedule Change 
  

EXTERNAL EMAIL - This email was sent by a person from outside your organization. Exercise caution when clicking links, opening 
attachments or taking further action, before validating its authenticity. 

Secured by Check Point  

  
Hi Yazmeen,  
  
Our field team received IA, AA canisters along with an additional 10 1-hr canisters set at 100 ml/min this morning.  
  
  
We would like to schedule the drop off of SSGS canisters and pick up of IA/AA canisters at 9 AM Wednesday morning 
(March 26th, 2025). 
Would you let us know how many canisters we should expect to receive next? Could you send over the order 
confirmation for this next round of canisters? 
  
Thank you! 
 
Best regards, 
Steph 
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Stephanie Rogacki, MS, CSM 
Environmental Scientist 3| she/her 

 

  
  
 

  914.460.5641
 

  201.774.0238 

 

  woodardcurran.com
 

 

 

 srogacki@woodardcurran.com 

 

 

  800 Westchester Avenue, Suite N507, Rye Brook, NY 
10573 

 
 

  

    

  

  

************************************ 

This e-mail communication and any attachments are confidential and intended only for the use of the designated recipients named 
above. This communication may be an attorney-client communication and as such is privileged and confidential. If you are not the 
intended recipient, you are hereby notified that you have received this communication in error and that any review, disclosure, 
dissemination, distribution or copying of it or its contents is prohibited. 

************************************ 

  


